Da||y Structure F|re Fire Incidents

Fire Loss Details

Incident

Number...

24043969

24044028

24044051

Incident
Type

Building
fire

Building
fire
Building
fire

Station...

Fire Station
01

Fire Station
31

Fire Station
24

Days in
Incident
Date

6/11/24

6/11/24

6/11/24

Oklahoma City Fire Department

Location
Street
Number
or Mile
Post

1533
1535

1601
6911

4400

Location
Street
Prefix

Northwest

Northwest

Northwest

N\A

N\A

Location
Street or
Highway
Name

32ND
32ND

32ND
MELROSE

RIVER PARK

Location
Street

Type

Street

Street

Street

Lane

Drive

Estimated
Property
Value

$180,000
$179,000
$320,000
$123,500
$5,000

$4,880,000

Estimated
Property
Loss

$5,000
$5,000
$320,000
$5,000
N\A

$75,000

Estimated
Content
Value

N\A
N\A
$50,000
N\A
N\A

$100,000

Estimated
Content
Loss

N\A
N\A
$50,000
N\A
N\A

$25,000



