Oklahoma City Fire Department

Fire Loss Details

Incident Number	Incident Type	Station	Days in Incident Date	Location Street Number or Mile Post	Location Street Prefix	Location Street or Highway Name	Location Street Type	Estimated Property Value	Estimated Property Loss	Estimated Content Value	Estimated Content Loss
24043969	Building fire	Fire Station 01	6/11/24	1533	Northwest	32ND	Street	\$180,000	\$5,000	N\A	N\A
				1535	Northwest	32ND	Street	\$179,000	\$5,000	N\A	N\A
								\$320,000	\$320,000	\$50,000	\$50,000
				1601	Northwest	32ND	Street	\$123,500	\$5,000	N\A	N\A
24044028	Building fire	Fire Station 31	6/11/24	6911	N\A	MELROSE	Lane	\$5,000	N\A	N\A	N\A
24044051	Building fire	Fire Station 24	6/11/24	4400	N\A	RIVER PARK	Drive	\$4,880,000	\$75,000	\$100,000	\$25,000